Note:

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

12:30

1:30

2:00

3:00

3:20

4:00

4:30

East Central Ontario Regional Council
2022 Fall Meeting

Agenda

Times are approximate

Registration Opens

Welcome to the Land by Chief Carr
Gathering worship

Opening Motions

Equity Report

Assembly of Elders Report

Ministry through Property Team Report
United Church Foundation — Sarah Charters
Staff Report

Office of Vocation
Covenant with Personal Minister Darren Liepold

Lunch Break

LLWL Recognition and covenant
Nomination Team report

Formation Nurture Justice Team Report
Other reports

Covenant Support Team Report

Stretch Break

Budget presentation

Equity Monitor Report

Closing Motions

Celebrating the Ministry of Rosemary Lambie
Concluding worship

Adjournment



