East Central Ontario Regional Council

2022 Fall Meeting

Agenda

lote:	Times are approximate
9:00	Registration Opens
10:00	Welcome to the Land by Chief Carr Gathering worship Opening Motions Equity Report
11:00	Assembly of Elders Report Ministry through Property Team Report United Church Foundation – Sarah Charters Staff Report
12:00	Office of Vocation Covenant with Personal Minister Darren Liepold
12:30	Lunch Break
1:30	LLWL Recognition and covenant Nomination Team report
2:00	Formation Nurture Justice Team Report Other reports Covenant Support Team Report
3:00	Stretch Break
3:20	Budget presentation Equity Monitor Report Closing Motions
4:00	Celebrating the Ministry of Rosemary Lambie Concluding worship
4:30	Adjournment